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M Gma" Zoey Teal <viamed.zoey.teal@gmail.com>

Fwd: quote request.
1 message

Ryan Swaine <office@viamed.co.uk> Thu, Dec 23, 2021 at 10:03 AM
Reply-To: ryan.swaine@viamed.co.uk

To: Sarah Walton <sarah.walton@vmsecure.me.uk>, Zoey Teal <zoey.teal@vmsecure.me.uk>, Kate Griffitths
<kate.griffiths@vmsecure.me.uk>, Sophie Lines <sophie.lines@vmsecure.me.uk>

Hi
Please can we provide them with a proforma invoice.

Thank you
Ryan

Ryan Swaine

International Sales Manager
VIAMED

www.viamed.co.uk

Email: ryan.swaine@viamed.co.uk
Office: +44 (0) 1535 634542
Mobile: +44 (0) 7803 907117

GDPR / Privacy Policy available at www.viamed.co.uk/policy

---------- Forwarded message ---------

From: Jubair Hawa <jubairhawa@spearheadmed.com>
Date: Wed, 22 Dec 2021 at 06:20

Subject: RE: quote request.

To: <ryan.swaine@yviamed.co.uk>

Dear Ryan,

We would like to inform you that our client is ready to place order, kindly send us your best quote with freight cost to
procced with order and also update us about delivery time.

Looking foprward to hearing from you soon.

Thanks & Regards,

Jubair Hawa | Business Development Executive
Mobile: 4973 3082 4124 | Tel: +973 1724 5337
Email; jubairhawaaspearheadmed.com
Spearhead Tech & Med Equipt WLL

PO.Bx: 16150 | Manama | Kingdom of Bahrain.

) www spearnsadmed.com T CosmeticLineBahrain  § cosmetic_line_kh

From: Main Account <viamedinbox@gmail.com> On Behalf Of Ryan Swaine
Sent: Wednesday, December 8, 2021 4:54 PM

To: jubairhawa@spearheadmed.com

Subject: Re: quote request.
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Dear Jubair Hawa

Thank you very much for your enquiry.

Please find our distributor pricing below for the parts you have requested:

Prices in USD, EXW

R-30V - 0110040 = $70 each

R-43V (pack of 2 sensors) - 0110043 = $87.50/pack of 2
R-23V - 0110023 = $43.75

R-17MED - 0110017 = $34.50 each

If our pricing is acceptable then please confirm your invoice and delivery address details and | will have a quotation
put together for you that includes the delivery costs.

I look forward to hearing from you and please do not hesitate to contact me if you have any questions.

Kind regards

Ryan

Ryan Swaine

International Sales Manager
VIAMED

www.viamed.co.uk

Email: ryan.swaine@viamed.co.uk
Office: +44 (0) 1535 634542

Mobile: +44 (0) 7803 907117

GDPR / Privacy Policy available at www.viamed.co.uk/policy

On Tue, 7 Dec 2021 at 07:20, Main Account <office@viamed.co.uk> wrote:

---------- Forwarded message ---------

From: Jubair Hawa <jubairhawa@spearheadmed.com>
Date: Tue, 7 Dec 2021 at 07:12

Subject: quote request.

To: <info@viamed.co.uk>

Dear Sir,

We would like to request you that, please quote your best competitive prices CIF Bahrain air
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with the earliest delivery.

Oxygen sensor Model Required Quantity

R-30V 3 Sensors

R-43V 1 Pack (Pack of 2 Sensors)
R-23V 2 Sensors

R-17 MED 2 Sensors

Waiting for your valuable offer soon.
Thanks & Best Regards,

Jubair Hawa | Business Development Executive
Mabile: +973 3982 4124 | Tel: +973 1724 5337
Email; jubairhawa@spearheadmed.com
Spearhead Tech & Med Equipt WLL

PO.Bx: 18150 | Manama | Kingdom of Bahrain
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